
Draufsichten s606ppte

Seite

s606ppte 1+2

s606pptetf 3+4



Erstellt / Vu

Geprüft / Approuvé

Name / Nom
Datum / Date

R.Schweizer

29.09.2021

1:1
A4

Auf Wanne / Sur bac

Bodeneben / A fleur de sol

s606ppte

Band links

24

8

25

50

Drehpunkt

8

2

2
5

2

2
2

3

1
1

39

64

6

25

2
6

75

3
9

4
5

21

Ausführung

schwarz matt
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1:1A4

Auf Wanne / Sur bac

Bodeneben / A fleur de sol

s606ppte

Band rechts

24

8

25

50

Drehpunkt

8

2

2
5

2

2
2

3

1
1
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6
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5
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21

Ausführung

schwarz matt



Erstellt / Vu

Geprüft / Approuvé

Name / Nom
Datum / Date

R.Schweizer

29.09.2021

1:1
A4

Auf Wanne / Sur bac

Bodeneben / A fleur de sol

s606pptetf

Band links

50

Drehpunkt

2
2

3

1
1

39

64

25

7

24

2

2
5

8

6

25

2
6

39

4
5

75

PTE TD

18

Ausführung

schwarz matt



Erstellt / Vu

Geprüft / Approuvé

Name / Nom
Datum / Date

R.Schweizer
29.09.2021

1:1A4

Auf Wanne / Sur bac

Bodeneben / A fleur de sol

s606pptetf

Band rechts

50

Drehpunkt

2
2

3

1
1

39

64

25

7

24

2

2
5

8

6

25

2
6

4
5

75

39

TD PTE

18

Ausführung

schwarz matt
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